
中学女子100m 5月5日 13:40 決　勝

決　勝　15組

1組 (風:+4.0) 2組 (風:+4.2)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2614 菊池妃菜希(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.00 1 2132 中塚　和花(2) 富原中 13.13

2 2848 南　うらら(2) 浜中散布中 13.02 2 2074 小野寺鈴華(2) 釧路共栄中 13.27

3 2533 水野  　琳(2) 厚岸真龍中 13.15 3 2097 谷向　美空(2) 釧路景雲中 13.53

4 2600 工藤　　凜(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.19 4 2473 石栗さくら(3) 釧路青陵中 13.73

5 2472 浅利ひめの(3) 釧路青陵中 13.29 5 2653 川村　心花(3) 中標津広陵中 13.84

6 2076 馬場　歩果(2) 釧路共栄中 13.39 6 2113 木村　夏羽(3) 釧路景雲中 13.84

7 2593 佐藤ほのり(3) 釧路鳥取西中 13.55 7 2690 三品　響希(3) 釧路鳥取中 13.91

8 2625 原口　星那(3) 釧路鳥取中 13.74 8 2476 長嶺　未悠(3) 釧路青陵中 13.92

3組 (風:+6.6) 4組 (風:+4.9)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2624 佐久間美優(3) 釧路鳥取中 13.73 1 2096 伊藤　胡桃(2) 釧路景雲中 13.88

2 2592 片岡　桜子(3) 釧路鳥取西中 13.80 2 2688 小川　真於(2) 中標津広陵中 13.96

3 2638 野中　結衣(3) 釧路鳥取中 13.92 3 2098 谷向　美月(2) 釧路景雲中 14.16

4 2535 稲葉　小絵(2) 厚岸真龍中 14.00 4 2010 金岡　春音(2) 釧路幣舞中 14.24

5 2881 小村　　唯(3) 別海中央中 14.04 5 2087 渡部　結羽(1) 釧路共栄中 14.28

6 2469 君塚　柚祐(2) 浜中茶内中 14.46 6 2551 鈴木　瞳月(2) 白糠中 14.38

7 2547 三浦こころ(3) 厚岸真龍中 14.60 7 2930 安宅　梨紗(3) 白糠庶路中 14.66

5組 (風:+3.6) 6組 (風:+3.7)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2103 鈴木さくら(2) 釧路景雲中 13.86 1 2008 境　ゆりな(3) 釧路幣舞中 14.38

2 2927 小栗　有貴(1) 白糠庶路中 13.95 2 2115 浅野　智穂(3) 釧路景雲中 14.42

3 2534 原田  玲杏(2) 厚岸真龍中 14.21 3 2613 川上すみれ(2) 釧路鳥取西中 14.51

4 2036 山崎　愛歌(2) 附属釧路中 14.28 4 2474 尾崎　彩夏(3) 釧路青陵中 14.51

5 2080 榎本菜乃花(2) 釧路共栄中 14.45 5 2635 澤井ほのか(2) 釧路鳥取中 14.81

6 2093 清藤　真由(3) 釧路景雲中 14.48 6 2979 横山　　萌(2) 浜中霧多布中 15.94

7 2116 鎌田　　葵(3) 釧路景雲中 14.70

8 2353 魚住百々花(3) 釧路北中 14.93

7組 (風:+2.7) 8組 (風:+3.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2131 岩谷　一花(2) 富原中 14.45 1 2615 木幡　咲良(2) 釧路鳥取西中 14.42

2 2610 足立　心愛(2) 釧路鳥取西中 14.54 2 2191 石黒　結月(2) 釧路阿寒中 14.71

3 2462 新　　涼香(3) 浜中茶内中 14.56 3 2616 角田　　遥(2) 釧路鳥取西中 14.97

4 2656 福嶋　結菜(3) 中標津広陵中 14.73 4 2464 黒木　歩夢(2) 浜中茶内中 14.99

5 2352 武田　未羽(3) 釧路北中 14.97 5 2094 石本和佳奈(3) 釧路景雲中 15.02

6 2633 桑島　彩綺(2) 釧路鳥取中 14.97 6 2091 随行　彩那(3) 釧路景雲中 15.13

7 2926 森　　小桜(3) 白糠庶路中 15.57 7 2092 大井　心響(3) 釧路景雲中 15.14

8 2351 田代　陽菜(3) 釧路北中 15.23

9組 (風:+5.6) 10組 (風:+3.5)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2106 鈴木　彩絢(1) 釧路景雲中 14.75 1 2031 黒崎　琳香(3) 附属釧路中 14.90

2 2084 土屋　綾音(1) 釧路共栄中 14.81 2 2083 大津　里緒(1) 釧路共栄中 14.96

3 2073 吉田　來愛(3) 釧路共栄中 14.88 3 2137 宮澤　采花(1) 富原中 15.21

4 2359 嵯峨　和穂(2) 釧路北中 15.14 4 2037 山森　心優(2) 附属釧路中 15.35

5 2355 鈴木　眞琴(1) 釧路北中 15.17 5 2075 神田　美嘉(2) 釧路共栄中 15.44

6 2311 安田　実桜(3) 釧路春採中 15.27 6 2133 横山　美音(2) 富原中 15.61

7 2621 楢山　玲那(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.34

8 2687 木村　里奈(3) 釧路鳥取中 15.42

11組 (風:+4.4) 12組 (風:+2.9)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2611 伊藤　梨桜(2) 釧路鳥取西中 15.37 1 2104 竹内　美月(1) 釧路景雲中 14.74

2 2085 西川　結惟(1) 釧路共栄中 15.49 2 2140 佐藤　萌笑(1) 富原中 15.49

3 2325 杉渕　優姫(2) 弟子屈中 15.52 3 2617 土手　葵生(2) 釧路鳥取西中 15.62

4 2011 飴　　麻帆(2) 釧路幣舞中 15.74 4 2086 福岡　可奈(1) 釧路共栄中 16.00

5 2088 伊藤　妃鞠(1) 釧路共栄中 15.84 5 2330 下谷　妃乃(1) 弟子屈中 16.06

6 2312 木村　乙恵(3) 釧路春採中 16.54 6 2478 伊藤　七海(2) 釧路青陵中 16.76

7 2143 沖野　真緒(1) 富原中 18.15



中学女子100m 5月5日 13:40 決　勝

13組 (風:+3.9) 14組 (風:+4.0)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2602 渋谷　玲亜(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.98 1 2817 笛木　菜和(1) 標茶虹別中 14.65

2 2135 大場　寧々(1) 富原中 15.11 2 2601 倉谷　紗鳥(1) 釧路鳥取西中 16.38

3 2014 佐々木遙香(1) 釧路幣舞中 15.31 3 2539 藤谷　千花(1) 厚岸真龍中 16.47

4 2141 久保　桃子(1) 富原中 15.61 4 2142 田中　綾音(1) 富原中 16.66

5 2105 備前谷優里(1) 釧路景雲中 16.12 5 2013 木下　春菜(1) 釧路幣舞中 16.69

6 2082 沼田菜々美(1) 釧路共栄中 16.20 6 2929 石田　　幸(1) 白糠庶路中 16.86

7 2357 森　  夏美(1) 釧路北中 18.64 7 2136 山田　美優(1) 富原中 17.24

8 2538 南谷　琥珀(1) 厚岸真龍中 18.85

15組 (風:+4.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2134 庄内　優月(2) 富原中 15.20

2 2032 佐渡　心芽(2) 附属釧路中 15.26

3 2650 渡辺　ゆら(1) 中標津広陵中 15.96

4 2537 古川　梨央(1) 厚岸真龍中 16.14

5 2015 松崎　朋乃(1) 釧路幣舞中 16.52

6 2356 谷口　紗華(1) 釧路北中 18.47

中学女子200m 5月5日 09:30 決　勝

決　勝　7組

1組 (風:+0.3) 2組 (風:+3.2)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2614 菊池妃菜希(2) 釧路鳥取西中 27.78 1 2600 工藤　　凜(1) 釧路鳥取西中 29.16

2 2533 水野  　琳(2) 厚岸真龍中 29.32 2 2638 野中　結衣(3) 釧路鳥取中 29.85

3 2079 嵐　　月乃(2) 釧路共栄中 29.51 3 2592 片岡　桜子(3) 釧路鳥取西中 30.03

4 2097 谷向　美空(2) 釧路景雲中 29.52 4 2688 小川　真於(2) 中標津広陵中 30.40

5 2593 佐藤ほのり(3) 釧路鳥取西中 29.90 5 2551 鈴木　瞳月(2) 白糠中 30.76

6 2476 長嶺　未悠(3) 釧路青陵中 30.06 6 2469 君塚　柚祐(2) 浜中茶内中 31.42

7 2547 三浦こころ(3) 厚岸真龍中 31.54

3組 (風:+1.9) 4組 (風:+4.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2077 松田　果蓮(2) 釧路共栄中 29.13 1 2008 境　ゆりな(3) 釧路幣舞中 30.46

2 2132 中塚　和花(2) 富原中 29.13 2 2036 山崎　愛歌(2) 附属釧路中 30.49

3 2033 大久保芙音(3) 附属釧路中 29.81 3 2656 福嶋　結菜(3) 中標津広陵中 30.96

4 2881 小村　　唯(3) 別海中央中 30.14 4 2635 澤井ほのか(2) 釧路鳥取中 31.16

5 2690 三品　響希(3) 釧路鳥取中 30.62 5 2632 不藤　琉音(2) 釧路鳥取中 32.27

6 2035 稲澤　友凜(2) 附属釧路中 32.04 6 2081 内藤　詩乃(2) 釧路共栄中 32.54

7 2930 安宅　梨紗(3) 白糠庶路中 32.13 7 2926 森　　小桜(3) 白糠庶路中 33.82

5組 (風:+2.2) 6組 (風:+1.7)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2012 宮崎　初菜(2) 釧路幣舞中 32.53 1 2087 渡部　結羽(1) 釧路共栄中 30.29

2 2633 桑島　彩綺(2) 釧路鳥取中 32.96 2 2010 金岡　春音(2) 釧路幣舞中 30.41

3 2131 岩谷　一花(2) 富原中 33.07 3 2613 川上すみれ(2) 釧路鳥取西中 31.73

4 2037 山森　心優(2) 附属釧路中 33.26 4 2624 佐久間美優(3) 釧路鳥取中 31.85

5 2464 黒木　歩夢(2) 浜中茶内中 33.93 5 2359 嵯峨　和穂(2) 釧路北中 32.40

6 2612 内谷　心咲(2) 釧路鳥取西中 33.95 6 2032 佐渡　心芽(2) 附属釧路中 33.83

7 2011 飴　　麻帆(2) 釧路幣舞中 34.29 7 2133 横山　美音(2) 富原中 35.13

7組 (風:+3.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2927 小栗　有貴(1) 白糠庶路中 31.07

2 2083 大津　里緒(1) 釧路共栄中 32.08

3 2014 佐々木遙香(1) 釧路幣舞中 32.16

4 2615 木幡　咲良(2) 釧路鳥取西中 32.51

5 2134 庄内　優月(2) 富原中 33.27

6 2650 渡辺　ゆら(1) 中標津広陵中 34.11

7 2751 佐藤　　碧(3) 根室光洋中 35.15



中学女子800m 5月5日 14:40 決　勝

決　勝　3組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2591 石垣　ゆい(3) 釧路鳥取西中 2:34.83 1 2634 千葉　桃華(2) 釧路鳥取中 2:54.79

2 2079 嵐　　月乃(2) 釧路共栄中 2:40.67 2 2135 大場　寧々(1) 富原中 2:59.05

3 2755 濵屋　玲奈(3) 根室光洋中 2:44.87 3 2821 笛木　花和(2) 標茶虹別中 3:01.71

4 2626 石橋　　桜(3) 釧路鳥取中 2:45.35 4 2631 佐藤陽菜里(2) 釧路鳥取中 3:02.45

5 2078 森田　七羽(2) 釧路共栄中 2:47.27 5 2104 竹内　美月(1) 釧路景雲中 3:03.79

6 2828 白土ひばり(2) 別海野付中 2:48.59 6 2558 藤原咲優希(3) 白糠中 3:03.92

7 2628 相樂　瑠香(3) 釧路鳥取中 2:48.65 7 2793 長井　咲樹(2) 釧路阿寒湖中 3:06.20

8 2873 花輪　あみ(1) 別海中央中 2:49.77 8 2468 小椋　詩歩(2) 浜中茶内中 3:06.48

9 2211 伊藤　朱里(2) 標茶中 2:50.07 9 2358 外崎　柚希(1) 釧路北中 3:10.55

10 2366 廣保　萌衣(2) 釧路北中 2:51.15 10 2012 宮崎　初菜(2) 釧路幣舞中 3:17.27

11 2100 手束　柚杏(2) 釧路景雲中 2:52.97 11 2212 齋藤明日香(2) 標茶中 3:28.29

12 2461 岡本しらべ(3) 浜中茶内中 2:54.73 12 2820 伊井　聡美(2) 標茶虹別中 3:46.41

13 2639 山下　冴奈(3) 釧路鳥取中 2:55.30

14 2238 井上　沙知(3) 標茶中 2:59.62

15 2034 渡邊　美咲(3) 附属釧路中 3:03.96

3組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2817 笛木　菜和(1) 標茶虹別中 2:56.73

2 2465 岡本つぶら(1) 浜中茶内中 3:03.49

3 2836 佐澤　璃音(1) 浜中茶内中 3:10.07

4 2617 土手　葵生(2) 釧路鳥取西中 3:10.29

5 2470 佐々木夢叶(1) 浜中茶内中 3:18.39

6 2838 野間空恋羽(1) 浜中茶内中 3:23.23

7 2140 佐藤　萌笑(1) 富原中 3:23.45

8 2537 古川　梨央(1) 厚岸真龍中 3:26.55

9 2137 宮澤　采花(1) 富原中 3:27.03

10 2539 藤谷　千花(1) 厚岸真龍中 3:29.79

11 2141 久保　桃子(1) 富原中 3:30.09

12 2538 南谷　琥珀(1) 厚岸真龍中 4:03.55

13 2142 田中　綾音(1) 富原中 4:05.14

中学女子1500m 5月5日 10:45 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2591 石垣　ゆい(3) 釧路鳥取西中 5:23.54 1 2634 千葉　桃華(2) 釧路鳥取中 5:50.19

2 2755 濵屋　玲奈(3) 根室光洋中 5:26.78 2 2100 手束　柚杏(2) 釧路景雲中 5:52.35

3 2626 石橋　　桜(3) 釧路鳥取中 5:27.77 3 2084 土屋　綾音(1) 釧路共栄中 5:54.05

4 2078 森田　七羽(2) 釧路共栄中 5:27.80 4 2366 廣保　萌衣(2) 釧路北中 5:55.66

5 2111 小川　桃佳(3) 釧路景雲中 5:43.15 5 2631 佐藤陽菜里(2) 釧路鳥取中 5:56.10

6 2828 白土ひばり(2) 別海野付中 5:45.05 6 2821 笛木　花和(2) 標茶虹別中 6:09.13

7 2211 伊藤　朱里(2) 標茶中 5:47.13 7 2465 岡本つぶら(1) 浜中茶内中 6:12.08

8 2628 相樂　瑠香(3) 釧路鳥取中 5:50.10 8 2468 小椋　詩歩(2) 浜中茶内中 6:14.38

9 2461 岡本しらべ(3) 浜中茶内中 5:57.65 9 2836 佐澤　璃音(1) 浜中茶内中 6:17.62

10 2238 井上　沙知(3) 標茶中 6:04.22 10 2761 魚谷　美怜(2) 根室光洋中 6:35.37

11 2639 山下　冴奈(3) 釧路鳥取中 6:09.08 11 2470 佐々木夢叶(1) 浜中茶内中 6:37.91

12 2838 野間空恋羽(1) 浜中茶内中 6:38.53

13 2212 齋藤明日香(2) 標茶中 6:44.15

ラップ表 400m

ナンバー 2591

記録 1:13

ナンバー 2012

記録 1:26

ナンバー 2817

記録 1:26

決　勝　1組

決　勝　2組

決　勝　3組

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m

ナンバー 2626 2755 2755 2755

記録 1:19 2:50 3:33 4:18

ナンバー 2100 2100 2100 2100

記録 1:25 3:01 3:50 4:38

決　勝　1組

決　勝　2組



中学女子100mH(0.762m) 5月5日 11:15 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組 (風:+1.4) 2組 (風:+4.0)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2848 南　うらら(2) 浜中散布中 15.19 1 2106 鈴木　彩絢(1) 釧路景雲中 17.26

2 2076 馬場　歩果(2) 釧路共栄中 15.35 2 2191 石黒　結月(2) 釧路阿寒中 19.00

3 2033 大久保芙音(3) 附属釧路中 16.79 3 2096 伊藤　胡桃(2) 釧路景雲中 19.19

4 2688 佐々木美夢(3) 釧路鳥取中 17.41 4 2687 木村　里奈(3) 釧路鳥取中 20.82

5 2462 新　　涼香(3) 浜中茶内中 18.91

中学女子走高跳 5月5日 09:30 決　勝

決　勝　

ｵｵｲ　ｺｺﾅ － － － － ○ × ○ × × ○ × × ×

1 2092 大井　心響(3) 釧路景雲中 1m35
ｻｻｷ ﾐﾕ － － － ○ ○ × ○ × × ×

2 2688 佐々木美夢(3) 釧路鳥取中 1m30
ｽﾞｲｺｳ　ｱﾔﾅ － － ○ ○ × ○ × × ×

3 2091 随行　彩那(3) 釧路景雲中 1m25
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾓｴ ○ ○ ○ × × ×

4 2979 横山　　萌(2) 浜中霧多布中 1m15

1m38
記録

1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

1m05

中学女子走幅跳 5月5日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ 5m05 4m95 4m82 5m05

1 2077 松田　果蓮(2) 釧路共栄中 +5.7 +5.6 +2.5 +5.7
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾘﾝｶ 4m54 4m66 4m63 4m66

2 2074 小野寺鈴華(2) 釧路共栄中 +2.8 +5.1 +4.1 +5.1
ﾅｶﾔ ﾘｻ 4m07 4m37 4m38 4m38

3 2354 仲谷　凛彩(3) 釧路北中 +6.0 +4.7 +3.8 +3.8
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾗｲｱ 4m27 4m13 4m36 4m36

4 2073 吉田　來愛(3) 釧路共栄中 +5.5 +7.0 +3.8 +3.8
ｲｼｸﾘ ｻｸﾗ 4m32 × 4m04 4m32

5 2473 石栗さくら(3) 釧路青陵中 +3.6 +5.8 +3.6
ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾅﾉﾊ 4m16 4m14 4m31 4m31

6 2080 榎本菜乃花(2) 釧路共栄中 +7.7 +2.4 +5.6 +5.6
ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｻｴ 4m22 4m24 4m29 4m29

7 2535 稲葉　小絵(2) 厚岸真龍中 +3.8 +3.5 +7.3 +7.3
ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ﾓﾓｶ 3m17 4m08 4m10 4m10

8 2353 魚住百々花(3) 釧路北中 +3.9 +6.3 +3.8 +3.8
ｲﾜｻｷ ｴﾏ 3m98 4m09 3m92 4m09

9 2637 岩﨑　永真(3) 釧路鳥取中 +6.3 +6.8 +3.3 +6.8
ﾀｼﾛ ﾋﾅ 4m06 3m72 3m71 4m06

10 2351 田代　陽菜(3) 釧路北中 +6.0 +4.2 +6.0 +6.0
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｺﾄ 3m99 3m60 3m83 3m99

11 2355 鈴木　眞琴(1) 釧路北中 +3.7 +4.5 +5.3 +3.7
ｷﾑﾗ　ﾅﾂﾊ 3m96 3m98 × 3m98

12 2113 木村　夏羽(3) 釧路景雲中 +5.9 +4.6 +4.6
ｼﾓﾔ ﾋﾉ × 3m88 3m87 3m88

13 2330 下谷　妃乃(1) 弟子屈中 +5.2 +3.8 +5.2
ｶﾏﾀﾞ　ｱｵｲ 3m88 3m71 3m85 3m88

14 2116 鎌田　　葵(3) 釧路景雲中 +0.5 +4.4 +1.0 +0.5
ｽｽﾞｷ　ｻｸﾗ × 2m63 3m73 3m73

15 2103 鈴木さくら(2) 釧路景雲中 +4.4 +3.3 +3.3
ｺｳﾀﾞ ﾐｶ 3m50 3m68 3m39 3m68

16 2075 神田　美嘉(2) 釧路共栄中 +5.5 +7.7 +7.4 +7.7
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾐｵ 3m64 3m56 3m48 3m64

17 2311 安田　実桜(3) 釧路春採中 +6.4 +5.2 +5.1 +6.4
ﾊﾅﾜ ｱﾐ 3m40 3m37 3m53 3m53

18 2873 花輪　あみ(1) 別海中央中 +5.2 +3.9 +6.0 +6.0



中学女子走幅跳 5月5日 00:00 決　勝

ｷﾑﾗ ｵﾄｴ 3m24 3m32 3m26 3m32

19 2312 木村　乙恵(3) 釧路春採中 +2.2 +5.2 +4.6 +5.2
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾐｳ 3m23 2m95 × 3m23

20 2352 武田　未羽(3) 釧路北中 +5.9 +4.6 +5.9
ｲﾄｳ ﾅﾅﾐ 2m81 3m09 3m16 3m16

21 2478 伊藤　七海(2) 釧路青陵中 +4.0 +5.5 +4.1 +4.1
ﾌｸｵｶ ｶﾅ 2m56 2m35 2m65 2m65

22 2086 福岡　可奈(1) 釧路共栄中 +3.6 +5.8 +5.0 +5.0

中学女子砲丸投(2.721kg) 5月5日 11:30 決　勝

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾚｱ

1 2534 原田  玲杏(2) 厚岸真龍中 10m12 9m50 10m02 10m12

ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｱﾐ

2 2870 村山　愛美(2) 別海中央中 8m31 8m72 8m79 8m79

ｽｷﾞﾌﾞﾁ ﾕｷ

3 2325 杉渕　優姫(2) 弟子屈中 7m55 7m56 7m07 7m56

ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ

4 2616 角田　　遥(2) 釧路鳥取西中 6m72 7m44 7m35 7m44

ｲｲ ｻﾄﾐ

5 2820 伊井　聡美(2) 標茶虹別中 6m59 6m59 7m24 7m24

ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｻﾕｷ

6 2558 藤原咲優希(3) 白糠中 6m89 × 7m06 7m06

ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ

7 2618 本田　華音(2) 釧路鳥取西中 6m90 6m76 6m67 6m90

ｾｲﾄﾞｳ　ﾏﾕ

8 2093 清藤　真由(3) 釧路景雲中 6m15 6m11 6m17 6m17

ｲｼﾓﾄ　ﾜｶﾅ

9 2094 石本和佳奈(3) 釧路景雲中 5m33 5m95 5m69 5m95

ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｷ

10 2929 石田　　幸(1) 白糠庶路中 5m13 5m85 5m64 5m85

ｱｻﾉ　ﾁﾎ

11 2115 浅野　智穂(3) 釧路景雲中 4m78 5m22 5m45 5m45

中学女子ジャベリックスロー 5月5日 09:30 決　勝

決　勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｷｼ ﾅｷﾞｻ

1 2190 岸　　凪沙(3) 釧路阿寒中 26m11 24m73 29m36 29m36

ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ

2 2013 木下　春菜(1) 釧路幣舞中 16m79 12m14 10m83 16m79

ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾉ

3 2015 松崎　朋乃(1) 釧路幣舞中 11m16 14m29 14m69 14m69


